Scores for:

Intermediate
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Handler

J. Emerson

Jake Jessen

Dwayne Hurliman

Jake Jessen

Dwayne Hurliman

Trevor Jessen

J. Emerson
Terry Dear
Erby Chandler
Dusty Oliver
Trevor Jessen
Erby Chandler
Glenda Blessing
Glenda Blessing
Katrina Shippy
Katrina Shippy

Sunday, May 9, 2021

Mountain Stutes Stockdog Assoc

Ewe Vaca Cattle and Sheep Dog Trial 2021

EVC Trial 2

Cattle

Dog

Sue
Zip
Syd
Chief
Bill +
Max
Vance
Max
Reevy
Trudy +
Walt
Shiela
Wings
Pearl
Molly +
Saige

Total Points

150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
120
90
90
80
60
50

Finish Time

1.56
2.10
2.26
3.08
3.08
3.21
3.43
4.10
4.31
4.50
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

5/9/2021

Tie Time

0.22
0.50
0.34
0.26
0.30
0.23
0.30
0.19
0.12
0.22
0.23
0.45
0.55
1.15
0.31
0.47

Trial Points

480
380
280
180
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